Essentials
2MP Varifocal IP
Bullet Camera
Features That Make a Difference:
•	 2MP Bullet Camera supports the following
resolutions:
–– 1080P
–– 1.3MP

Model Description
IES02B1BNWIYB Illustra Essentials 2MP Bullet, 2.7-12mm, outdoor, nonvandal, white, TDN w/IR, WDR
ILLUSTRA CAMERa MODEL Key
ILLUSTRA SERIES MODEL RESOLUTION FORM FACTOR LENS ENVIRONMENT
HOUSING
BUBBLE COLOR DAY/NIGHT/IR WDR OTHER
      I E = Essentials L = Lite 01 = 1MP B = Bullet N = None N = None N = None B = Black C = Color Only N = No A = Hardware Update
F = Flex P = Plus 02 = 2MP C = Compact
Dome
F = Fixed A = Indoor NonVandal C = Clear G = Gray I = TDN w/IR T = Multi-
Exposure
(>60 Frames)
P = Pro S = Standard 03 = 3MP D = Dome 0 = 1.8—3mm B = Outdoor NonVandal S = Smoked S = Silver S = Soft Day/Night Y = Yes
Q = Edge 05 = 5MP F = Fisheye 1 = 2.8—12mm I = Indoor Vandal W = White T = TDN
M = Mini-Bullet 2 = 3—9mm O = Outdoor Vandal
P = PTZ 3 = 9—22mm
W = Wireless Cube 4 = 9—40mm
X = Box 5 = 20x
6 = 30x
Optional Varifocal Bullet Accessories
Model PFA122 PFA151 PFA152